DVW e.V.

Gesellschaft fur Geodasie, Geoinformation und Landmanagement

Jahresrechnung 2023

100.000
101.000
105.000
106.000
109.000
110.000
141.000
142.000
143.000

200.000
201.000
202.000
203.000
204.000
205.000
206.000
207.000
208.000
209.000
210.000
211.000
241.000
242.000
243.000

Einnahmen
Allgemeiner Bereich
Nationale Facharbeit
Internationale Facharbeit
zfv
Veroffentlichungen
INTERGEO 2022 Essen
INTERGEO 2023 Berlin
INTERGEO 2024 Stuttgart

Summe Einnahmen

Ausgaben
Allgemeiner Bereich
Prasidium
Geschaftsstelle
Mitgliederversammlung, DVW-Werkstatt
Nationale Facharbeit
Internationale Facharbeit
Offentlichkeitsarbeit
Nachwuchsférderung
zfv
Veroffentlichungen
INTERGEO Organisation
INTERGEO 2022 Essen
INTERGEO 2023 Berlin
INTERGEO 2024 Stuttgart

Summe Ausgaben

Magdeburg, 18.02.2024

Ulrich Dieckmann
Vizeprasident fir Finanzen

Wirtschaftsplanung 2023

11.03.2023

262.000,00 EUR
45.000,00 EUR
8.000,00 EUR
35.000,00 EUR
0,00 EUR
220.000,00 EUR
180.000,00 EUR
0,00 EUR

750.000,00 EUR

-167.500,00 EUR
-25.000,00 EUR
-101.000,00 EUR
-40.000,00 EUR
-57.000,00 EUR
-51.500,00 EUR
-48.000,00 EUR
-34.000,00 EUR
-250.000,00 EUR
-20.000,00 EUR
-1.000,00 EUR
0,00 EUR
-45.000,00 EUR
0,00 EUR

-840.000,00 EUR

34,9%
6,0%
1,1%
4,7%
0,0%

29,3%

24,0%
0,0%

100,0%

19,9%
3,0%
12,0%
4,8%
6,8%
6,1%
57%
4,0%
29,8%
2,4%
0,1%
0,0%
5,4%
0,0%

100,0%

Jahresrechnung 2023

31.12.2023

270.429,83 EUR
43.645,31 EUR
7.830,00 EUR
44.492,53 EUR
1.880,10 EUR
255.570,38 EUR
192.600,00 EUR
0,00 EUR

816.448,15 EUR

-180.926,36 EUR
-33.678,00 EUR
-114.642,12 EUR
-19.382,43 EUR
-84.469,39 EUR
-60.599,46 EUR
-34.477,29 EUR
-25.166,92 EUR
-249.810,73 EUR
-25.106,10 EUR
-284,00 EUR
-5.000,00 EUR
-61.495,45 EUR
0,00 EUR

-895.038,25 EUR

33,1%
5,3%
1,0%
5,4%
0,2%

31,3%

23,6%
0,0%

100,0%

20,2%
3,8%
12,8%
2,2%
9,4%
6,8%
3,9%
2,8%
27,9%
2,8%
0,0%
0,6%
6,9%
0,0%

100,0%





